
2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Girl Hokum Karem

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Westfield 00:36:36.70 10

2 Harrison (West Lafayette) 00:37:32.71 24

3 Whiteland Community 00:38:44.15 45

4 Indianapolis Cathedral 00:39:30.57 53

5 Plainfield 00:39:58.48 59

6 Mt. Vernon (Fortville) 00:39:55.47 63

7 Greenwood Community 00:40:00.12 64

8 Franklin Community 00:42:17.69 83

9 Terre Haute North Vigo 00:42:26.29 97

10 McCutcheon 00:42:44.00 99

11 Shelbyville 00:43:41.08 111

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Northview 00:41:11.56 2

Park Tudor 00:40:26.10 2

Mooresville 00:47:55.96 2

Decatur Central 00:48:14.21 1
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Girl Hokum Karem

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Westfield 00:36:36.70 5 10

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 66 Alivia Lozier, Mackenna Condon 00:35:36.49 1

2 4 68 Gianna Ferreri, Ella Bozarth 00:37:00.94 4

3 5 69 Maggie Naas, Samantha Foster 00:37:12.68 5

4 7 67 Emily Loiselle, Carly Davis 00:37:30.58 (7)

5 12 70 Ena Durbin, Angelina Abriani 00:38:36.88 (10)

2 Harrison (West Lafayette) 00:37:32.71 5 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 61 Kaitlyn Manfra, Gabrielle Converse 00:36:10.67 3

2 8 62 Carla Rodriguez, Isabella Burgess 00:37:42.01 8

3 15 64 Sophia Schultheiss, Claire Cahee 00:38:45.45 13

4 22 63 Anna Felten, Lacie Cooley 00:39:33.25 (20)

5 28 65 Vanessa McNiven, Zoe Cook 00:40:43.84 (26)

3 Whiteland Community 00:38:44.15 5 45

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 71 Lena Shipp, Isabella Fuentes 00:36:04.84 2

2 18 72 Eden Muhlhauser, Ramya Flaherty 00:39:11.10 16

3 29 73 Alaina Roll, Claire Proctor 00:40:56.52 27

4 40 74 Rozlin Tomamichel, Susannah Grills 00:43:15.91 (37)

5 43 75 McKayla Hall, Lillian Boner 00:44:23.24 (40)

4 Indianapolis Cathedral 00:39:30.57 5 53

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 2 Mary Bradshaw, Brooklyn Bolin 00:38:56.37 14

2 17 3 Luella Oesterle, Adalyn Bolin 00:39:07.88 15

3 26 5 Lorelei Zenil, Olivia McDaniel 00:40:27.47 24

4 27 1 Addison Stanley, Grace Higgins 00:40:41.29 (25)

5 41 4 Mary Leppert, Molly Adams 00:43:36.00 (38)

5 Plainfield 00:39:58.48 5 59

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 46 Adisyn Gorrell, Katie Campbell 00:38:38.10 11

2 20 47 Reese Woodson, Madison Weaver 00:39:24.54 18

3 32 49 Maria Kovach, Hailey Kelly 00:41:52.80 30

4 33 48 Rachel Waite, Gabby McHone 00:41:57.77 (31)

5 48 50 Diella Barth, Courtney Alexander 00:45:14.67 (44)

6 Mt. Vernon (Fortville) 00:39:55.47 5 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 31 Makenna Laffey, Emma Gale 00:38:45.18 12

2 24 32 Ella Sinn, Hannah Hauser 00:39:45.21 22

3 31 35 Lily Quinn, Brooklyn Harris 00:41:16.02 29

4 35 33 Mikella Rentfrow, Julia Iserloth 00:42:19.35 (33)

5 37 34 Chesnie Willis, Kendall Cagnet 00:42:41.14 (35)

7 Greenwood Community 00:40:00.12 5 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 16 Lillian Rollings, Ryann Marker 00:37:48.75 9

2 23 17 Lucy Galbraith, Leia Adams 00:39:42.29 21

3 36 18 Marin Burton, Kendall Adams 00:42:29.32 34

4 38 19 Norah Wallischeck, Katherine Hankins 00:42:43.44 (36)

5 45 20 Cailey Thompson, Kara Ennis 00:44:43.74 (41)
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Girl Hokum Karem

8 Franklin Community 00:42:17.69 3 83

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 11 Ava Ott, Hannah Lindsay 00:37:30.42 6

2 30 12 Willamina Thomas, Scarlett Boersma 00:41:15.66 28

3 55 13 Sadie Wilson, Lena Penning 00:48:07.00 49

9 Terre Haute North Vigo 00:42:26.29 4 97

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 56 Zion Ogundare, Hannah Gadberry 00:40:26.80 23

2 34 57 Cammi VanGilder, Olivia Liggett 00:42:06.41 32

3 46 58 Sofia Medina, Caroline Gore 00:44:45.65 42

4 50 59 Aylssa Sears, Halle Pearson 00:46:12.08 (46)

10 McCutcheon 00:42:44.00 4 99

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 21 Nami Inoue, Camille Gaddis 00:39:15.22 17

2 42 22 Miley Tribby, Lillian Kiper-Mills 00:43:42.48 39

3 47 23 Madalyn Cheesman, Karly Bymaster 00:45:14.30 43

4 52 24 Lucille Betschart-Dunaway, Vanessa Carrico 00:46:24.76 (48)

11 Shelbyville 00:43:41.08 4 111

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 51 Macey Robbins, Aerin Garcia-Santiago 00:39:26.75 19

2 49 52 Kathryn Seal, Sonora O'Connor 00:45:19.86 45

3 51 53 Paige O'Connor, Claire Kamplain 00:46:16.63 47

4 57 54 Courtney Gross, Diana Gasca 00:50:14.33 (50)
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Girl Hokum Karem

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 66 Alivia Lozier, Mackenna Condon K 00:35:36.49 Westfield

2 2 71 Lena Shipp, Isabella Fuentes K 00:36:04.84 Whiteland Community

3 3 61 Kaitlyn Manfra, Gabrielle Converse K 00:36:10.67 Harrison (West Lafayette)

4 4 68 Gianna Ferreri, Ella Bozarth K 00:37:00.94 Westfield

5 5 69 Maggie Naas, Samantha Foster K 00:37:12.68 Westfield

6 6 11 Ava Ott, Hannah Lindsay K 00:37:30.42 Franklin Community

7 (7) 67 Emily Loiselle, Carly Davis K 00:37:30.58 Westfield

8 8 62 Carla Rodriguez, Isabella Burgess K 00:37:42.01 Harrison (West Lafayette)

9 0 36 Leah Nevill, Hannah Harrison K 00:37:44.83 Northview

10 9 16 Lillian Rollings, Ryann Marker K 00:37:48.75 Greenwood Community

11 0 41 Lauren Lo, Avi Holden K 00:38:08.15 Park Tudor

12 (10) 70 Ena Durbin, Angelina Abriani K 00:38:36.88 Westfield

13 11 46 Adisyn Gorrell, Katie Campbell K 00:38:38.10 Plainfield

14 12 31 Makenna Laffey, Emma Gale K 00:38:45.18 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

15 13 64 Sophia Schultheiss, Claire Cahee K 00:38:45.45 Harrison (West Lafayette)

16 14 2 Mary Bradshaw, Brooklyn Bolin K 00:38:56.37 Indianapolis Cathedral

17 15 3 Luella Oesterle, Adalyn Bolin K 00:39:07.88 Indianapolis Cathedral

18 16 72 Eden Muhlhauser, Ramya Flaherty K 00:39:11.10 Whiteland Community

19 17 21 Nami Inoue, Camille Gaddis K 00:39:15.22 McCutcheon

20 18 47 Reese Woodson, Madison Weaver K 00:39:24.54 Plainfield

21 19 51 Macey Robbins, Aerin Garcia-
Santiago

K 00:39:26.75 Shelbyville

22 (20) 63 Anna Felten, Lacie Cooley K 00:39:33.25 Harrison (West Lafayette)

23 21 17 Lucy Galbraith, Leia Adams K 00:39:42.29 Greenwood Community

24 22 32 Ella Sinn, Hannah Hauser K 00:39:45.21 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

25 23 56 Zion Ogundare, Hannah Gadberry K 00:40:26.80 Terre Haute North Vigo

26 24 5 Lorelei Zenil, Olivia McDaniel K 00:40:27.47 Indianapolis Cathedral

27 (25) 1 Addison Stanley, Grace Higgins K 00:40:41.29 Indianapolis Cathedral

28 (26) 65 Vanessa McNiven, Zoe Cook K 00:40:43.84 Harrison (West Lafayette)

29 27 73 Alaina Roll, Claire Proctor K 00:40:56.52 Whiteland Community

30 28 12 Willamina Thomas, Scarlett Boersma K 00:41:15.66 Franklin Community

31 29 35 Lily Quinn, Brooklyn Harris K 00:41:16.02 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

32 30 49 Maria Kovach, Hailey Kelly K 00:41:52.80 Plainfield

33 (31) 48 Rachel Waite, Gabby McHone K 00:41:57.77 Plainfield

34 32 57 Cammi VanGilder, Olivia Liggett K 00:42:06.41 Terre Haute North Vigo

35 (33) 33 Mikella Rentfrow, Julia Iserloth K 00:42:19.35 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

36 34 18 Marin Burton, Kendall Adams K 00:42:29.32 Greenwood Community

37 (35) 34 Chesnie Willis, Kendall Cagnet K 00:42:41.14 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

38 (36) 19 Norah Wallischeck, Katherine Hankins K 00:42:43.44 Greenwood Community

39 0 42 Bryn Gillen, Olivia Bryant K 00:42:44.05 Park Tudor

40 (37) 74 Rozlin Tomamichel, Susannah Grills K 00:43:15.91 Whiteland Community

41 (38) 4 Mary Leppert, Molly Adams K 00:43:36.00 Indianapolis Cathedral

42 39 22 Miley Tribby, Lillian Kiper-Mills K 00:43:42.48 McCutcheon

43 (40) 75 McKayla Hall, Lillian Boner K 00:44:23.24 Whiteland Community

44 0 37 Elizabeth Nolte, Cora Frederick K 00:44:38.28 Northview

45 (41) 20 Cailey Thompson, Kara Ennis K 00:44:43.74 Greenwood Community

46 42 58 Sofia Medina, Caroline Gore K 00:44:45.65 Terre Haute North Vigo

47 43 23 Madalyn Cheesman, Karly Bymaster K 00:45:14.30 McCutcheon

48 (44) 50 Diella Barth, Courtney Alexander K 00:45:14.67 Plainfield

49 45 52 Kathryn Seal, Sonora O'Connor K 00:45:19.86 Shelbyville

50 (46) 59 Aylssa Sears, Halle Pearson K 00:46:12.08 Terre Haute North Vigo

51 47 53 Paige O'Connor, Claire Kamplain K 00:46:16.63 Shelbyville
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Girl Hokum Karem

52 (48) 24 Lucille Betschart-Dunaway, Vanessa
Carrico

K 00:46:24.76 McCutcheon

53 0 26 Carlee McIntosh, Bella Brown K 00:47:47.14 Mooresville

54 0 27 Kennedee Miles, Amelia Allender K 00:48:04.79 Mooresville

55 49 13 Sadie Wilson, Lena Penning K 00:48:07.00 Franklin Community

56 0 6 Eliana Taylor, Ruby Carrillo K 00:48:14.21 Decatur Central

57 (50) 54 Courtney Gross, Diana Gasca K 00:50:14.33 Shelbyville
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Girls Junior Varsity 2 Mile

Place Name  (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 JORDYN LANDRUM (WEFL) F: 1 JR 950 00:12:51.10 06:25 9.3mph :

2 ADDISON FIELD
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 2 FR 821 00:13:13.77 06:36 9.1mph :

3 OLIVIA BARNETT (WEFL) F: 3 JR 935 00:13:29.79 06:44 8.9mph :

4 LYLA OSBORN (WEFL) F: 4 SO 958 00:13:38.82 06:49 8.8mph :

5 ELIANA COLON (WEFL) F: 5 JR 941 00:13:44.22 06:52 8.7mph :

6 IZZY MCCULLOCH (WEFL) F: 6 JR 955 00:13:47.99 06:53 8.7mph :

7 SAM PLUMMER (WEFL) F: 7 SO 960 00:13:48.84 06:54 8.7mph :

8 CLAUDIA SOUTHWORTH
(WEFL)

F: 8 SO 964 00:13:49.16 06:54 8.7mph :

9 ANJA PETERSON (HARR) F: 9 SR 917 00:13:53.83 06:56 8.6mph :

10 CHARLOTTE ISAACS
(WEFL)

F: 10 FR 947 00:13:57.16 06:58 8.6mph :

11 MARYN BABB (WEFL) F: 11 SR 934 00:14:06.59 07:03 8.5mph :

12 MADISON SAMRETA (WEFL) F: 12 SR 961 00:14:10.89 07:05 8.5mph :

13 AVA BRITTON-HEITZ (WEFL) F: 13 SR 938 00:14:12.41 07:06 8.4mph :

14 BROOKE BOGNAR (WEFL) F: 14 FR 936 00:14:12.82 07:06 8.4mph :

15 ZOE BURGEI (WEFL) F: 15 JR 939 00:14:22.66 07:11 8.3mph :

16 SOHEE VANDERWOUDE
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 16 JR 839 00:14:27.04 07:13 8.3mph :

17 MAEVE JENSEN
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 17 FR 826 00:14:30.69 07:15 8.3mph :

18 VIVIENNE LYON (WEFL) F: 18 FR 954 00:14:36.33 07:18 8.2mph :

19 CARLY HERRING (WEFL) F: 19 SO 946 00:14:36.57 07:18 8.2mph :

20 KATE KUBACKI
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 20 SR 831 00:14:38.19 07:19 8.2mph :

21 HAILEY NEHRING (PFLD) F: 21 SO 883 00:14:42.37 07:21 8.2mph :

22 CECILIA SCHMIDT (WEFL) F: 22 SR 962 00:14:46.12 07:23 8.1mph :

23 NICOL WESTON (HARR) F: 23 SR 931 00:14:49.44 07:24 8.1mph :

24 KIERNAN HARRINGTON
(WEFL)

F: 24 JR 945 00:14:51.08 07:25 8.1mph :

25 ABIGAIL CRAVER
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 25 FR 817 00:15:00.47 07:30 8.0mph :

26 EVY BAKER (HARR) F: 26 FR 895 00:15:01.85 07:30 8.0mph :

27 MCKAYLA HALL (WLAN) F: 27 SO 968 00:15:02.60 07:31 8.0mph :

28 ANNALISA SCHUTH (WEFL) F: 28 SO 963 00:15:03.04 07:31 8.0mph :

29 JILL EWING (WEFL) F: 29 SO 944 00:15:04.56 07:32 8.0mph :

30 GALYN MOORE (MVFV) F: 30 SO 876 00:15:09.07 07:34 7.9mph :

31 ABIGAIL SCHNEIDER
(HARR)

F: 31 SR 923 00:15:09.70 07:34 7.9mph :

32 BRITTON FROST (HARR) F: 32 JR 899 00:15:11.32 07:35 7.9mph :

33 EVIE MILLER (HARR) F: 33 FR 911 00:15:12.52 07:36 7.9mph :

34 MARLY WOODS (WLAN) F: 34 FR 969 00:15:14.01 07:36 7.9mph :

35 AISLYNE MURRILL (HARR) F: 35 JR 912 00:15:15.92 07:37 7.9mph :

36 LILY HOLAJTER (HARR) F: 36 JR 903 00:15:16.32 07:38 7.9mph :

37 NOHEMY RODRIGUEZ
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 37 SR 834 00:15:17.30 07:38 7.8mph :

38 MACALYNE WANG (HARR) F: 38 JR 929 00:15:18.92 07:39 7.8mph :

39 AVA BRANDAU (WEFL) F: 39 JR 937 00:15:22.64 07:41 7.8mph :

40 ADDISON SHEPHERD
(HARR)

F: 40 SO 926 00:15:23.24 07:41 7.8mph :

41 SYLVIA KNAPP
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 41 JR 829 00:15:24.07 07:41 7.8mph :

42 MALLORY A'HEARN
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 42 SR 813 00:15:24.86 07:42 7.8mph :

43 EMMA PROCHNO (HARR) F: 43 SR 919 00:15:25.55 07:42 7.8mph :

44 JESSICA ISERLOTH (MVFV) F: 44 SO 874 00:15:32.09 07:46 7.7mph :

45 JILL DORSEY (CATHEDRAL) F: 45 SR 819 00:15:32.55 07:46 7.7mph :

46 ELLIANA OTSU (WEFL) F: 46 JR 959 00:15:37.94 07:48 7.7mph :

47 HOPE PFEIFFER (HARR) F: 47 SR 918 00:15:39.75 07:49 7.7mph :

48 OLIVIA WESSEL (HARR) F: 48 FR 930 00:15:44.18 07:52 7.6mph :

49 ALYSSA KELLEY (HARR) F: 49 SO 905 00:15:46.91 07:53 7.6mph :

50 MARY SPENCE
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 50 FR 836 00:15:49.62 07:54 7.6mph :
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Girls Junior Varsity 2 Mile

Place Name  (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

51 JORDAN MEYER (HARR) F: 51 SO 910 00:15:51.73 07:55 7.6mph :

52 MEREDITH RICHARDS
(HARR)

F: 52 SO 920 00:15:53.88 07:56 7.5mph :

53 AMILIA DANIELS (MVFV) F: 53 JR 871 00:16:04.68 08:02 7.5mph :

54 JAYLEN BAKER (HARR) F: 54 FR 896 00:16:05.11 08:02 7.5mph :

55 LAURYN KLITZMAN
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 55 SO 828 00:16:05.33 08:02 7.5mph :

56 JADE KEEFER (WEFL) F: 56 SO 949 00:16:06.28 08:03 7.5mph :

57 ELLA PERKINS (DECA) F: 57 SR 844 00:16:06.54 08:03 7.4mph :

58 KATHRYN PARSONS (HARR) F: 58 SO 914 00:16:06.75 08:03 7.4mph :

59 VIOLET REKSEL (MCCU) F: 59 K 866 00:16:07.35 08:03 7.4mph :

60 CAROLYN ESPINOZA-LUGO
(WEFL)

F: 60 FR 943 00:16:11.81 08:05 7.4mph :

61 ELLIE PHILLIPS (PFLD) F: 61 JR 884 00:16:18.99 08:09 7.4mph :

62 LILAH HERN (CATHEDRAL) F: 62 JR 825 00:16:27.50 08:13 7.3mph :

63 YULIANA WESTON (HARR) F: 63 SO 932 00:16:31.76 08:15 7.3mph :

64 ELEANOR SHAGLEY (THNO) F: 64 SR 892 00:16:33.90 08:16 7.2mph :

65 MARY HEDRICK
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 65 SR 824 00:16:36.28 08:18 7.2mph :

66 LINDEN WILSON (HARR) F: 66 FR 933 00:16:37.67 08:18 7.2mph :

67 CELINA OÂ€™NEILL (WEFL) F: 67 SR 957 00:16:40.26 08:20 7.2mph :

68 CLARA ISAACS (WEFL) F: 68 SR 948 00:16:41.31 08:20 7.2mph :

69 AUDRA DARLING
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 69 JR 818 00:16:45.09 08:22 7.2mph :

70 COBY COX (CATHEDRAL) F: 70 JR 816 00:16:49.83 08:24 7.1mph :

71 HANNAH MUELLER (WEFL) F: 71 SR 956 00:16:54.43 08:27 7.1mph :

72 SUNAYA PATEL (HARR) F: 72 FR 915 00:16:55.83 08:27 7.1mph :

73 MEREDITH ELLIOTT
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 73 JR 820 00:16:56.01 08:27 7.1mph :

74 GRACE PERRY (MCCU) F: 74 FR 615 00:16:58.18 08:29 7.1mph :

75 ESABELLA SCAMIHORN
(THNO)

F: 75 SO 891 00:17:01.83 08:30 7.0mph :

76 MADISON DESJARDINS
(MCCU)

F: 76 K 860 00:17:02.72 08:31 7.0mph :

77 MIA GALATI (HARR) F: 77 SO 900 00:17:03.10 08:31 7.0mph :

78 EMILY STOUT (MCCU) F: 78 K 868 00:17:05.26 08:32 7.0mph :

79 ESTELLE CARESS
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 79 JR 814 00:17:05.65 08:32 7.0mph :

80 GRACE DEPOWELL (PKTD) F: 80 JR 879 00:17:08.35 08:34 7.0mph :

81 CORA FLYNN (SHEL) F: 81 JR 888 00:17:11.34 08:35 7.0mph :

82 SARAH HALL (MCCU) F: 82 K 865 00:17:14.58 08:37 7.0mph :

83 MICHAELA CLEAVES (WEFL) F: 83 JR 940 00:17:15.06 08:37 7.0mph :

84 ABIGIAL SENG (HARR) F: 84 SR 924 00:17:15.30 08:37 7.0mph :

85 RAYNE GILBERT (MCCU) F: 85 K 863 00:17:15.72 08:37 7.0mph :

86 PAISLEY RIDER (HARR) F: 86 SO 921 00:17:16.31 08:38 6.9mph :

87 LIDIA PANIAGUA (HARR) F: 87 FR 913 00:17:19.73 08:39 6.9mph :

88 JULIET GILLEY
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 88 FR 823 00:17:20.26 08:40 6.9mph :

89 ASHLEY KELLEY (HARR) F: 89 SO 906 00:17:21.60 08:40 6.9mph :

90 KIERNAN WOJCIECHOWSKI
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 90 FR 841 00:17:22.03 08:40 6.9mph :

91 KARA CLEVELAND (MCCU) F: 91 K 857 00:17:23.63 08:41 6.9mph :

92 MALLORY SPENCE (HARR) F: 92 JR 927 00:17:32.57 08:46 6.8mph :

93 ELAINE CLARK (MCCU) F: 93 K 856 00:17:36.30 08:48 6.8mph :

94 EMMA SAGESER (PFLD) F: 94 FR 885 00:17:40.74 08:50 6.8mph :

95 OLILA PECKINPAUGH
(HARR)

F: 95 SO 916 00:17:44.10 08:52 6.8mph :

96 ARIADNA CHACON GARCIA
(MCCU)

F: 96 K 855 00:17:45.89 08:52 6.8mph :

97 CHARLY WARTHAN (PFLD) F: 97 FR 886 00:17:47.37 08:53 6.7mph :

98 AANYA SHAH (HARR) F: 98 JR 925 00:17:47.57 08:53 6.7mph :

99 CHLOE COMPTON (WLAN) F: 99 SO 966 00:17:48.12 08:54 6.7mph :

100 CARLY WHITE
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 100 JR 840 00:17:59.05 08:59 6.7mph :
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Girls Junior Varsity 2 Mile

Place Name  (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

101 BRYCE JOHNSON
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 101 SR 827 00:18:00.21 09:00 6.7mph :

102 ALEXIS EADS (MVFV) F: 102 SO 872 00:18:06.65 09:03 6.6mph :

103 KYLEE COTTERMAN
(MCCU)

F: 103 K 859 00:18:12.56 09:06 6.6mph :

104 LAUREN WRIGHT
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 104 SR 842 00:18:32.42 09:16 6.5mph :

105 KRISTEN CASTELLINO
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 105 SR 815 00:18:34.64 09:17 6.5mph :

106 TAYLOR FREIJE
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 106 FR 822 00:18:37.46 09:18 6.4mph :

107 GABBY HOUNTZ (HARR) F: 107 FR 904 00:18:44.90 09:22 6.4mph :

108 KRISTYN FILSAIME (MVFV) F: 108 SO 873 00:18:47.50 09:23 6.4mph :

109 NATALIE CARTER (FRKL) F: 109 JR 845 00:18:50.29 09:25 6.4mph :

110 DELIGHT DOH (WLAN) F: 110 SR 967 00:19:01.91 09:30 6.3mph :

111 GWENDOLYN GICK (MCCU) F: 111 K 862 00:19:02.12 09:31 6.3mph :

112 GRACE LIPSCOMB (HARR) F: 112 SR 908 00:19:02.77 09:31 6.3mph :

113 GRACE MCINTYRE (HARR) F: 113 SR 909 00:19:16.36 09:38 6.2mph :

114 MINA TORR (MVFV) F: 114 FR 877 00:19:17.20 09:38 6.2mph :

115 MORGAN MCCULLOUGH
(NVIW)

F: 115 FR 878 00:19:17.91 09:38 6.2mph :

116 RYLEE GOODWIN (HARR) F: 116 FR 902 00:19:45.74 09:52 6.1mph :

117 REESLIN GOETZ (MCCU) F: 117 K 864 00:19:45.99 09:52 6.1mph :

118 ELIZABETH NICOLAS
(SHEL)

F: 118 FR 890 00:19:48.57 09:54 6.1mph :

119 EMILY FRAGA (MCCU) F: 119 K 861 00:19:51.90 09:55 6.0mph :

120 ISABELLE SRIVATANA
(PKTD)

F: 120 SO 880 00:19:52.11 09:56 6.0mph :

121 MAYA LEDBETTER (HARR) F: 121 FR 907 00:19:56.87 09:58 6.0mph :

122 DANIELLE KOSTER
(CATHEDRAL)

F: 122 SR 830 00:20:21.28 10:10 5.9mph :

123 YAQUELYN PAZ-LABASTIDA
(DECA)

F: 123 SO 843 00:20:59.26 10:29 5.7mph :

124 LILI RUIZ-HERNANDEZ
(HARR)

F: 124 FR 922 00:21:31.36 10:45 5.6mph :

125 MARIAH BRADLEY (HARR) F: 125 FR 897 00:22:57.50 11:28 5.2mph :

126 INSIA ZAIDI (PKTD) F: 126 SR 881 00:23:58.54 11:59 5.0mph :

127 MIKENNA ROCK (MCCU) F: 127 K 867 00:24:19.97 12:09 4.9mph :

128 ALYXANDRA STACY (FRKL) F: 128 JR 851 00:25:17.58 12:38 4.7mph :

129 ABIGAIL WALTERS (FRKL) F: 129 JR 853 00:25:38.66 12:49 4.7mph :

130 ADDISON TUNIS (FRKL) F: 130 SO 852 00:27:07.43 13:33 4.4mph :

131 GURAMRIT KAUR (MVFV) F: 131 JR 875 00:27:48.97 13:54 4.3mph :
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Boys Hokum Karem

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Mt. Vernon (Fortville) 00:30:32.42 17

2 Westfield 00:30:40.55 23

3 Greenfield-Central 00:31:25.84 42

4 Franklin Community 00:31:32.06 47

5 Whiteland Community 00:31:42.47 50

6 Plainfield 00:31:54.47 62

7 Harrison (West Lafayette) 00:32:27.15 71

8 Northview 00:33:02.50 90

9 Mooresville 00:33:06.82 91

10 McCutcheon 00:33:03.06 92

11 Greenwood Community 00:33:57.63 113

12 Indianapolis Cathedral 00:34:19.10 128

13 Terre Haute North Vigo 00:35:25.65 138

14 Decatur Central 00:35:43.56 152

15 Shelbyville 00:36:34.75 160

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Park Tudor 00:36:41.89 2
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Boys Hokum Karem

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Mt. Vernon (Fortville) 00:30:32.42 5 17

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 32 Landon Willis, Caden Cassada 00:30:04.90 3

2 6 33 Brayden Strantz, Cooper Hunziker 00:30:42.76 6

3 8 31 Ahmed Saleh, Austin Baugh 00:30:49.60 8

4 11 34 Xaiden Jenson, Matthew Cousar 00:30:59.43 (11)

5 20 35 Tyler Tharp, Landon Dayhoff 00:32:01.44 (20)

2 Westfield 00:30:40.55 5 23

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 67 Will Snedeker, Owen Mohler 00:29:59.30 2

2 5 66 Caleb Haney, Ty Conner 00:30:29.64 5

3 16 68 Luke Moulder, Carson Ackley 00:31:32.71 16

4 24 69 Bryce Pittman, Owen Dilley 00:32:14.00 (24)

5 25 70 Drew Neely, Deagan Imel 00:32:36.59 (25)

3 Greenfield-Central 00:31:25.84 5 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 76 David Wasson, Braylon Mumaugh 00:30:49.46 7

2 14 77 Henry Rahe, Peter Hummel 00:31:24.60 14

3 21 78 John Wait, Otto Sickels 00:32:03.46 21

4 57 79 Adam Shields, Benjamin Flora 00:36:06.33 (56)

5 67 80 Frederik Gordon, Isaac Berty 00:38:30.76 (65)

4 Franklin Community 00:31:32.06 5 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 11 Isiah Tunis, Liam Fennig 00:30:51.23 9

2 15 12 Brooks Huddleston, Luca Doyle 00:31:31.44 15

3 23 13 Alex Lin, William Holcroft 00:32:13.50 23

4 33 14 Phoenix Hoge-Mills, Luke Dougherty 00:33:25.84 (33)

5 47 15 Jacob Hoskins, Brycen Bergman 00:34:32.19 (47)

5 Whiteland Community 00:31:42.47 5 50

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 71 William Watson, Nolan Edens 00:30:26.82 4

2 12 72 Colton Watson, Tristan Jordan 00:31:10.55 12

3 34 73 Jason Rose, Caleb Fox 00:33:30.04 34

4 39 74 Brandon Siebe, Trenton Martinelle 00:33:53.92 (39)

5 40 75 Xavier Seitz, Steven Mergl 00:33:54.16 (40)

6 Plainfield 00:31:54.47 5 62

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 46 Jakob Nehring, Ryan Evans 00:29:50.79 1

2 19 47 Zane Deugan, Nolan Birke 00:31:49.81 19

3 42 48 Zac Siddons, Jackson Hayes 00:34:02.80 42

4 45 49 Jamison Fischer, Oliver Blake 00:34:26.92 (45)

5 53 50 Tyler Helms, Merrick Fischer 00:35:27.72 (53)

7 Harrison (West Lafayette) 00:32:27.15 5 71

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 61 Evan Lottes, River Bender 00:30:55.32 10

2 29 62 Jacob Tilton, Logan Breon 00:33:03.51 29

3 32 63 Luke Wilmington, Logan Weist 00:33:22.63 32

4 44 65 Jango Lane, John Evans 00:34:12.31 (44)

5 49 64 David Estep, Eamon DeWitt 00:34:55.09 (49)
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Boys Hokum Karem

8 Northview 00:33:02.50 5 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 36 Connor Propst, Camden Johnson 00:31:19.39 13

2 27 37 Daniel Russell, Will Harms 00:32:51.62 27

3 50 38 Hadley McPike, Devin Jones 00:34:56.50 50

4 60 40 Jonah Jabbour, Nolan Heiliger 00:36:50.67 (59)

5 61 39 Alden Shepherd, Jacob Dalton 00:37:00.79 (60)

9 Mooresville 00:33:06.82 4 91

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 26 Hardan Olson, Parker Bohr 00:32:37.77 26

2 28 27 Luke Merkle, Owen Lawson 00:32:55.28 28

3 37 28 Finley Zollman, Magnus Thorstenson 00:33:47.42 37

4 58 29 Corbin Hutchinson, Corbin Carpenter 00:36:21.76 (57)

10 McCutcheon 00:33:03.06 5 92

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 21 Andrew Weinman, Kris Semmes 00:31:49.05 18

2 31 22 Mason Lee, Chris Cleveland 00:33:11.06 31

3 43 24 Lucas Jackson, Connor Felty 00:34:09.08 43

4 46 23 Hudson Burnette, Ian Baker 00:34:30.31 (46)

5 48 25 Tyson Vanderhoff, Paulo Montes 00:34:46.98 (48)

11 Greenwood Community 00:33:57.63 5 113

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 16 Sam Cassel-Bertolet, Henry Barrett 00:32:09.41 22

2 36 17 Jack Siminski, Jackson Frahm 00:33:43.03 36

3 55 19 Robert Hecker, Eli Hawkins 00:36:00.44 55

4 59 18 Nicholas McCoy, Grady Havens 00:36:42.82 (58)

5 66 20 Zach Penn, Camron Knoll 00:38:27.76 (64)

12 Indianapolis Cathedral 00:34:19.10 5 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 35 1 William Wise, Joseph Mervilde 00:33:33.78 35

2 41 2 Ben Sage, Oliver Golden 00:34:00.06 41

3 52 3 Joseph Mick Webb, Jimmy Saul 00:35:23.48 52

4 63 5 Luke Mervilde, Marques Cheesebourough 00:37:20.86 (61)

5 68 4 Nolan McCracken, Alex Batt 00:38:42.94 (66)

13 Terre Haute North Vigo 00:35:25.65 3 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 56 Trenton Woelfle, Oliven Lee 00:31:38.97 17

2 54 57 Mason Pearson, Ronan Hayes 00:35:49.39 54

3 69 58 Hayden Lugar, Owen Auman 00:38:48.60 67

14 Decatur Central 00:35:43.56 4 152

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 38 6 Ellis Swain, Avery Mourer 00:33:51.31 38

2 51 8 Nathan Wilson, Jayden Hohman 00:35:06.92 51

3 65 7 Alexander Spinella, Marcos Garcia 00:38:12.45 63

4 73 9 Eli West, Leelin Mulford 00:41:56.35 (71)

15 Shelbyville 00:36:34.75 5 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 51 Shia Veach, Logan Reinhart 00:33:09.64 30

2 64 52 Gavin Harker, Nick Childers 00:37:36.11 62

3 70 53 Isaac Zermeno, Christian Powell 00:38:58.50 68

4 71 55 Everett Stegemiller, Kendryk Pike 00:39:12.04 (69)
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Boys Hokum Karem

5 72 54 Kenneth Wright, Ethan Coffey 00:39:36.99 (70)
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Boys Hokum Karem

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 46 Jakob Nehring, Ryan Evans K 00:29:50.79 Plainfield

2 2 67 Will Snedeker, Owen Mohler K 00:29:59.30 Westfield

3 3 32 Landon Willis, Caden Cassada K 00:30:04.90 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

4 4 71 William Watson, Nolan Edens K 00:30:26.82 Whiteland Community

5 5 66 Caleb Haney, Ty Conner K 00:30:29.64 Westfield

6 6 33 Brayden Strantz, Cooper Hunziker K 00:30:42.76 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

7 7 76 David Wasson, Braylon Mumaugh K 00:30:49.46 Greenfield-Central

8 8 31 Ahmed Saleh, Austin Baugh K 00:30:49.60 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

9 9 11 Isiah Tunis, Liam Fennig K 00:30:51.23 Franklin Community

10 10 61 Evan Lottes, River Bender K 00:30:55.32 Harrison (West Lafayette)

11 (11) 34 Xaiden Jenson, Matthew Cousar K 00:30:59.43 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

12 12 72 Colton Watson, Tristan Jordan K 00:31:10.55 Whiteland Community

13 13 36 Connor Propst, Camden Johnson K 00:31:19.39 Northview

14 14 77 Henry Rahe, Peter Hummel K 00:31:24.60 Greenfield-Central

15 15 12 Brooks Huddleston, Luca Doyle K 00:31:31.44 Franklin Community

16 16 68 Luke Moulder, Carson Ackley K 00:31:32.71 Westfield

17 17 56 Trenton Woelfle, Oliven Lee K 00:31:38.97 Terre Haute North Vigo

18 18 21 Andrew Weinman, Kris Semmes K 00:31:49.05 McCutcheon

19 19 47 Zane Deugan, Nolan Birke K 00:31:49.81 Plainfield

20 (20) 35 Tyler Tharp, Landon Dayhoff K 00:32:01.44 Mt. Vernon (Fortville)

21 21 78 John Wait, Otto Sickels K 00:32:03.46 Greenfield-Central

22 22 16 Sam Cassel-Bertolet, Henry Barrett K 00:32:09.41 Greenwood Community

23 23 13 Alex Lin, William Holcroft K 00:32:13.50 Franklin Community

24 (24) 69 Bryce Pittman, Owen Dilley K 00:32:14.00 Westfield

25 (25) 70 Drew Neely, Deagan Imel K 00:32:36.59 Westfield

26 26 26 Hardan Olson, Parker Bohr K 00:32:37.77 Mooresville

27 27 37 Daniel Russell, Will Harms K 00:32:51.62 Northview

28 28 27 Luke Merkle, Owen Lawson K 00:32:55.28 Mooresville

29 29 62 Jacob Tilton, Logan Breon K 00:33:03.51 Harrison (West Lafayette)

30 30 51 Shia Veach, Logan Reinhart K 00:33:09.64 Shelbyville

31 31 22 Mason Lee, Chris Cleveland K 00:33:11.06 McCutcheon

32 32 63 Luke Wilmington, Logan Weist K 00:33:22.63 Harrison (West Lafayette)

33 (33) 14 Phoenix Hoge-Mills, Luke Dougherty K 00:33:25.84 Franklin Community

34 34 73 Jason Rose, Caleb Fox K 00:33:30.04 Whiteland Community

35 35 1 William Wise, Joseph Mervilde K 00:33:33.78 Indianapolis Cathedral

36 36 17 Jack Siminski, Jackson Frahm K 00:33:43.03 Greenwood Community

37 37 28 Finley Zollman, Magnus Thorstenson K 00:33:47.42 Mooresville

38 38 6 Ellis Swain, Avery Mourer K 00:33:51.31 Decatur Central

39 (39) 74 Brandon Siebe, Trenton Martinelle K 00:33:53.92 Whiteland Community

40 (40) 75 Xavier Seitz, Steven Mergl K 00:33:54.16 Whiteland Community

41 41 2 Ben Sage, Oliver Golden K 00:34:00.06 Indianapolis Cathedral

42 42 48 Zac Siddons, Jackson Hayes K 00:34:02.80 Plainfield

43 43 24 Lucas Jackson, Connor Felty K 00:34:09.08 McCutcheon

44 (44) 65 Jango Lane, John Evans K 00:34:12.31 Harrison (West Lafayette)

45 (45) 49 Jamison Fischer, Oliver Blake K 00:34:26.92 Plainfield

46 (46) 23 Hudson Burnette, Ian Baker K 00:34:30.31 McCutcheon

47 (47) 15 Jacob Hoskins, Brycen Bergman K 00:34:32.19 Franklin Community

48 (48) 25 Tyson Vanderhoff, Paulo Montes K 00:34:46.98 McCutcheon

49 (49) 64 David Estep, Eamon DeWitt K 00:34:55.09 Harrison (West Lafayette)

50 50 38 Hadley McPike, Devin Jones K 00:34:56.50 Northview

51 51 8 Nathan Wilson, Jayden Hohman K 00:35:06.92 Decatur Central
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Boys Hokum Karem

52 52 3 Joseph Mick Webb, Jimmy Saul K 00:35:23.48 Indianapolis Cathedral

53 (53) 50 Tyler Helms, Merrick Fischer K 00:35:27.72 Plainfield

54 54 57 Mason Pearson, Ronan Hayes K 00:35:49.39 Terre Haute North Vigo

55 55 19 Robert Hecker, Eli Hawkins K 00:36:00.44 Greenwood Community

56 0 41 Quinn Rogers, Daniel Liu K 00:36:03.08 Park Tudor

57 (56) 79 Adam Shields, Benjamin Flora K 00:36:06.33 Greenfield-Central

58 (57) 29 Corbin Hutchinson, Corbin Carpenter K 00:36:21.76 Mooresville

59 (58) 18 Nicholas McCoy, Grady Havens K 00:36:42.82 Greenwood Community

60 (59) 40 Jonah Jabbour, Nolan Heiliger K 00:36:50.67 Northview

61 (60) 39 Alden Shepherd, Jacob Dalton K 00:37:00.79 Northview

62 0 42 Owen Warner, Reggie Cross K 00:37:20.69 Park Tudor

63 (61) 5 Luke Mervilde, Marques
Cheesebourough

K 00:37:20.86 Indianapolis Cathedral

64 62 52 Gavin Harker, Nick Childers K 00:37:36.11 Shelbyville

65 63 7 Alexander Spinella, Marcos Garcia K 00:38:12.45 Decatur Central

66 (64) 20 Zach Penn, Camron Knoll K 00:38:27.76 Greenwood Community

67 (65) 80 Frederik Gordon, Isaac Berty K 00:38:30.76 Greenfield-Central

68 (66) 4 Nolan McCracken, Alex Batt K 00:38:42.94 Indianapolis Cathedral

69 67 58 Hayden Lugar, Owen Auman K 00:38:48.60 Terre Haute North Vigo

70 68 53 Isaac Zermeno, Christian Powell K 00:38:58.50 Shelbyville

71 (69) 55 Everett Stegemiller, Kendryk Pike K 00:39:12.04 Shelbyville

72 (70) 54 Kenneth Wright, Ethan Coffey K 00:39:36.99 Shelbyville

73 (71) 9 Eli West, Leelin Mulford K 00:41:56.35 Decatur Central
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Boys Junior Varsity 2 Mile

Place Name  (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 MAXIM POIRIER (WEFL) M: 1 SR 258 00:10:53.45 05:26 11.0mph :

2 NATHAN MCKEEVER
(WEFL)

M: 2 SO 250 00:10:53.92 05:26 11.0mph :

3 BRYCE COTTERMAN
(GCEN)

M: 3 SO 108 00:11:05.76 05:32 10.8mph :

4 RYAN BOLDT (MVFV) M: 4 FR 141 00:11:08.90 05:34 10.8mph :

5 DORIAN HALL (MVFV) M: 5 SO 144 00:11:12.07 05:36 10.7mph :

6 JAYDEN CLARK (WLAN) M: 6 JR 273 00:11:19.44 05:39 10.6mph :

7 GRAHAM HOFFMAN (WEFL) M: 7 JR 242 00:11:19.85 05:39 10.6mph :

8 DONOVAN LEDFORD
(WEFL)

M: 8 SO 247 00:11:21.15 05:40 10.6mph :

9 NOAH MINETT (NVIW) M: 9 SO 153 00:11:25.47 05:42 10.5mph :

10 TYLER O'ROURKE (WEFL) M: 10 FR 255 00:11:26.89 05:43 10.5mph :

11 RYLAN WILKINS (WLAN) M: 11 FR 292 00:11:28.05 05:43 10.5mph :

12 CHASE NICCUM (WEFL) M: 12 SO 253 00:11:30.32 05:45 10.4mph :

13 LOGAN LOCKWOOD (MVFV) M: 13 SO 146 00:11:33.23 05:46 10.4mph :

14 COLIN DEARMOND (MVFV) M: 14 SO 142 00:11:33.98 05:46 10.4mph :

15 EVAN COATES (HARR) M: 15 JR 197 00:11:34.72 05:47 10.4mph :

16 JP MIKELS (WEFL) M: 16 SO 251 00:11:35.49 05:47 10.4mph :

17 MALAKAI PEADEN KUHN
(WEFL)

M: 17 FR 256 00:11:41.43 05:50 10.3mph :

18 MILES CRANEY (PFLD) M: 18 SR 161 00:11:49.47 05:54 10.1mph :

19 JOHN OBUSEK (WEFL) M: 19 SO 254 00:11:50.09 05:55 10.1mph :

20 COOPER BEATTIE (MVFV) M: 20 FR 140 00:11:53.81 05:56 10.1mph :

21 JACE LEE (WEFL) M: 21 JR 248 00:11:54.17 05:57 10.1mph :

22 SAM ANDERSON (HARR) M: 22 JR 192 00:11:57.61 05:58 10.0mph :

23 MORGAN WEATHERS
(HARR)

M: 23 FR 224 00:11:59.82 05:59 10.0mph :

24 TYLER VAN HORN (WEFL) M: 24 SR 270 00:12:00.13 06:00 10.0mph :

25 GABRIEL ROSE (MVFV) M: 25 SO 150 00:12:02.72 06:01 10.0mph :

26 MYLES SHOEMAKER (PFLD) M: 26 FR 177 00:12:03.58 06:01 10.0mph :

27 PARKER JOHNSON (WEFL) M: 27 FR 244 00:12:04.58 06:02 9.9mph :

28 JONATHAN KING (HARR) M: 28 SO 209 00:12:13.77 06:06 9.8mph :

29 ALEX RUMMEL (HARR) M: 29 JR 218 00:12:16.16 06:08 9.8mph :

30 SOREN BAKER (WEFL) M: 30 SR 226 00:12:16.26 06:08 9.8mph :

31 BRAYDEN CRING (WEFL) M: 31 FR 232 00:12:18.36 06:09 9.8mph :

32 GEON RIVAS (MCCU) M: 32 JR 130 00:12:18.52 06:09 9.8mph :

33 MICHAEL PICKETT (FRKL) M: 33 FR 1000 00:12:20.41 06:10 9.7mph :

34 GUSTON TISDALE (FRKL) M: 34 FR 105 00:12:20.45 06:10 9.7mph :

35 BRODY PREWITT (PFLD) M: 35 JR 174 00:12:20.82 06:10 9.7mph :

36 CANNON JORDAN (WLAN) M: 36 FR 279 00:12:22.92 06:11 9.7mph :

37 ELI DANUBIO (WEFL) M: 37 FR 235 00:12:23.08 06:11 9.7mph :

38 MASON SELZER (MCCU) M: 38 SR 132 00:12:23.38 06:11 9.7mph :

39 OWEN BABIAK (MCCU) M: 39 JR 119 00:12:24.74 06:12 9.7mph :

40 TRENT TOMASZEWSKI
(PFLD)

M: 40 SR 179 00:12:25.51 06:12 9.7mph :

41 JULIAN BAXTER (WEFL) M: 41 SO 228 00:12:25.78 06:12 9.7mph :

42 DERIK MORENO-FIERRO
(MVFV)

M: 42 SR 148 00:12:26.99 06:13 9.6mph :

43 OWEN SAWA (WEFL) M: 43 SO 262 00:12:27.30 06:13 9.6mph :

44 DEAN CHRUST (MCCU) M: 44 SO 120 00:12:28.40 06:14 9.6mph :

45 TREYCER LOFT (MCCU) M: 45 FR 125 00:12:29.59 06:14 9.6mph :

46 CARSON NAGEL (HARR) M: 46 SO 213 00:12:30.36 06:15 9.6mph :

47 LIAM FINDLAY (HARR) M: 47 SO 201 00:12:30.61 06:15 9.6mph :

48 SORA KATO (HARR) M: 48 FR 208 00:12:30.80 06:15 9.6mph :

49 TAYE GUTWEIN (WEFL) M: 49 JR 237 00:12:32.26 06:16 9.6mph :

50 OLIVER JONES (FRKL) M: 50 JR 998 00:12:33.08 06:16 9.6mph :

51 CADE DIALLO (PFLD) M: 51 SR 164 00:12:33.87 06:16 9.6mph :

52 TYLER SPIEGEL (FRKL) M: 52 SO 103 00:12:35.48 06:17 9.5mph :

53 ALEX CASSIDY (WEFL) M: 53 FR 231 00:12:35.74 06:17 9.5mph :

54 JOSHUA MOORE (MVFV) M: 54 SR 147 00:12:35.78 06:17 9.5mph :

55 CONNER PHILLIPS (WEFL) M: 55 FR 257 00:12:36.07 06:17 9.5mph :

56 JAMES PETERS (HARR) M: 56 SR 216 00:12:36.83 06:18 9.5mph :
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2024 Plainfield Cross Country Relays - Boys Junior Varsity 2 Mile

Place Name  (Team) Hometown Gender Class Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

57 BRODY EMERICH (HARR) M: 57 SR 200 00:12:38.80 06:19 9.5mph :

58 JONAH TOWERS (HARR) M: 58 FR 223 00:12:39.29 06:19 9.5mph :

59 ZACH HAVEL (HARR) M: 59 SO 207 00:12:39.38 06:19 9.5mph :

60 STEPHEN HARRISON
(MCCU)

M: 60 FR 122 00:12:39.75 06:19 9.5mph :

61 ASH EMERICH (HARR) M: 61 SR 199 00:12:40.89 06:20 9.5mph :

62 LIAM SPIEGEL (FRKL) M: 62 SO 102 00:12:41.34 06:20 9.5mph :

63 MATTHEW RODARMEL
(PFLD)

M: 63 SR 175 00:12:41.73 06:20 9.5mph :

64 JOSEPH FINNERTY (HARR) M: 64 SO 202 00:12:42.52 06:21 9.4mph :

65 BENJAMIN VEREL (WLAN) M: 65 FR 289 00:12:44.15 06:22 9.4mph :

66 CORBIN HASLER (WEFL) M: 66 SO 238 00:12:44.48 06:22 9.4mph :

67 JACOB BEESON (ICAT) M: 67 FR 970 00:12:45.72 06:22 9.4mph :

68 CONNOR FERGUSON
(WLAN)

M: 68 FR 275 00:12:46.20 06:23 9.4mph :

69 KEIGAN YOST (ICAT) M: 69 FR 979 00:12:47.36 06:23 9.4mph :

70 LIAM HARGADEN (PFLD) M: 70 FR 167 00:12:47.78 06:23 9.4mph :

71 GRAHAM GIBBS (WEFL) M: 71 SO 236 00:12:50.36 06:25 9.3mph :

72 NICHOLAS RYBA (GCEN) M: 72 SO 112 00:12:51.12 06:25 9.3mph :

73 AIDEN KEENE (MVFV) M: 73 JR 145 00:12:53.31 06:26 9.3mph :

74 ELI LAROSA (WEFL) M: 74 JR 246 00:12:53.68 06:26 9.3mph :

75 MASON HOFFBAUER
(WEFL)

M: 75 FR 240 00:12:54.03 06:26 9.3mph :

76 NICK MARCAURELE (HARR) M: 76 SR 210 00:12:54.28 06:27 9.3mph :

77 GABLE WARTHAN (PFLD) M: 77 SR 182 00:12:54.58 06:27 9.3mph :

78 RILEY GERTEISEN (WLAN) M: 78 SO 277 00:12:54.58 06:27 9.3mph :

79 EVERITT SMITH (WEFL) M: 79 FR 264 00:12:54.90 06:27 9.3mph :

80 ETHAN ADAMSON (PFLD) M: 80 SO 160 00:12:55.15 06:27 9.3mph :

81 RICHARD KNAPP (PFLD) M: 81 JR 170 00:12:56.99 06:28 9.3mph :

82 ADDISON SHEPHERD
(NVIW)

M: 82 SO 155 00:12:58.07 06:28 9.3mph :

83 ANDREW CREASON (PFLD) M: 83 FR 162 00:12:58.81 06:29 9.2mph :

84 ALEX HALL (HARR) M: 84 FR 206 00:12:59.96 06:29 9.2mph :

85 AUSTIN ROBINSON (WEFL) M: 85 SO 260 00:13:00.30 06:30 9.2mph :

86 COLLIN HUNTINGTON
(PKTD)

M: 86 FR 157 00:13:01.72 06:30 9.2mph :

87 JAMISON KINDER (ICAT) M: 87 SR 971 00:13:02.25 06:31 9.2mph :

88 MICAH COOK (HARR) M: 88 FR 198 00:13:02.81 06:31 9.2mph :

89 GEORGE CUMMINGS
(WEFL)

M: 89 SR 233 00:13:03.14 06:31 9.2mph :

90 PEYTON LAND (WLAN) M: 90 SR 280 00:13:06.45 06:33 9.2mph :

91 SILAS PRESTON (MCCU) M: 91 SO 128 00:13:07.41 06:33 9.1mph :

92 HENRY CADWALLADER
(HARR)

M: 92 SO 194 00:13:08.34 06:34 9.1mph :

93 PARKER SMOOT (WEFL) M: 93 JR 266 00:13:08.66 06:34 9.1mph :

94 JEREMY SMITS (WEFL) M: 94 SR 265 00:13:09.81 06:34 9.1mph :

95 LUKE SCHMIDT (WEFL) M: 95 SO 263 00:13:10.96 06:35 9.1mph :

96 AUSTIN KENNEDY (MOOR) M: 96 SR 136 00:13:11.34 06:35 9.1mph :

97 JEREMY LUBSEN (PFLD) M: 97 SO 172 00:13:16.37 06:38 9.0mph :

98 STEWART PAGE (HARR) M: 98 FR 214 00:13:16.48 06:38 9.0mph :

99 SAM PARK (HARR) M: 99 SO 215 00:13:16.91 06:38 9.0mph :

100 MILO SEIDL (MOOR) M: 100 FR 138 00:13:21.20 06:40 9.0mph :

101 DREW TAYLOR (WEFL) M: 101 JR 268 00:13:23.11 06:41 9.0mph :

102 JAEDEN BROWN (WEFL) M: 102 SO 230 00:13:25.06 06:42 8.9mph :

103 ADAM BAUGH (HARR) M: 103 FR 193 00:13:25.20 06:42 8.9mph :

104 CHARLIE TAYLOR (ICAT) M: 104 SO 976 00:13:27.05 06:43 8.9mph :

105 KEEGAN PULLEY (MCCU) M: 105 FR 129 00:13:27.89 06:43 8.9mph :

106 BECKETT WISSEN (PFLD) M: 106 FR 184 00:13:33.21 06:46 8.9mph :

107 NICHOLAS PERRY (WLAN) M: 107 SR 282 00:13:35.58 06:47 8.8mph :

108 CONOR SHIRLEY (WLAN) M: 108 SO 286 00:13:35.93 06:47 8.8mph :

109 MATTHEW MARTINEZ
(WEFL)

M: 109 SR 249 00:13:35.99 06:47 8.8mph :

110 LUKE WING (HARR) M: 110 SR 225 00:13:36.52 06:48 8.8mph :
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111 MAXX MCCULLOUGH
(NVIW)

M: 111 SO 152 00:13:37.60 06:48 8.8mph :

112 EVAN REISERT (WLAN) M: 112 SO 283 00:13:39.55 06:49 8.8mph :

113 NATHAN FISH (WLAN) M: 113 FR 276 00:13:39.63 06:49 8.8mph :

114 KRITHIK BOLLA (WEFL) M: 114 JR 229 00:13:39.94 06:49 8.8mph :

115 AZEEM YEKEEN (DECA) M: 115 FR 989 00:13:40.32 06:50 8.8mph :

116 BEN LUBSEN (PFLD) M: 116 FR 171 00:13:42.14 06:51 8.8mph :

117 RYAN EADS (MVFV) M: 117 FR 143 00:13:42.93 06:51 8.8mph :

118 AIDEN METZGER (MCCU) M: 118 SO 126 00:13:43.33 06:51 8.7mph :

119 GAIGE HARKER (SHEL) M: 119 SR 188 00:13:44.02 06:51 8.7mph :

120 KYLE MCGUIRE (HARR) M: 120 SR 211 00:13:45.13 06:52 8.7mph :

121 ANDY SAMRETA (WEFL) M: 121 SO 261 00:13:49.13 06:54 8.7mph :

122 ISAAC WILSON (FRKL) M: 122 SR 106 00:13:51.70 06:55 8.7mph :

123 CAMERON FREIHAUT
(THNO)

M: 123 FR 191 00:13:52.99 06:56 8.6mph :

124 JUNMO KANG (PKTD) M: 124 SO 158 00:13:53.57 06:56 8.6mph :

125 DRAKE DANUBIO (WEFL) M: 125 JR 234 00:13:54.11 06:57 8.6mph :

126 ANDREW ROST (PFLD) M: 126 SO 176 00:13:54.51 06:57 8.6mph :

127 ALEX GARCIA-HERNANDEZ
(HARR)

M: 127 SO 204 00:13:57.00 06:58 8.6mph :

128 EMILIO GUTIERREZ (HARR) M: 128 SO 205 00:13:57.99 06:58 8.6mph :

129 CLAYTON ELDRIDGE (FRKL) M: 129 FR 995 00:13:58.69 06:59 8.6mph :

130 JOEY TAYLOR (FRKL) M: 130 JR 104 00:14:00.25 07:00 8.6mph :

131 BRENDAN SHIRLEY (WLAN) M: 131 FR 285 00:14:00.63 07:00 8.6mph :

132 KALE CHANEY (SHEL) M: 132 JR 187 00:14:00.68 07:00 8.6mph :

133 MUSTAFA MUSTAFA (MVFV) M: 133 FR 149 00:14:01.10 07:00 8.6mph :

134 BROGAN WILLIAMS (PFLD) M: 134 FR 183 00:14:01.51 07:00 8.6mph :

135 DREW MEYER (HARR) M: 135 SO 212 00:14:01.86 07:00 8.6mph :

136 NOLAN SHRAKE (PFLD) M: 136 JR 178 00:14:01.97 07:00 8.6mph :

137 JOSEPH WHITE (WLAN) M: 137 FR 291 00:14:03.41 07:01 8.5mph :

138 JACKSON RIVARD (WEFL) M: 138 FR 259 00:14:04.09 07:02 8.5mph :

139 JONAH KNOLL (GWOD) M: 139 FR 116 00:14:05.57 07:02 8.5mph :

140 VANCE GRIMES (PFLD) M: 140 JR 166 00:14:09.94 07:04 8.5mph :

141 ELIJAH STACHOWICZ
(HARR)

M: 141 8th 222 00:14:15.94 07:07 8.4mph :

142 CARSON THOMPSON
(MOOR)

M: 142 JR 139 00:14:16.42 07:08 8.4mph :

143 JOSIAH JOHNSON (GCEN) M: 143 SO 110 00:14:17.89 07:08 8.4mph :

144 JULLIAN LANIOHAN (ICAT) M: 144 FR 973 00:14:18.31 07:09 8.4mph :

145 CALEB CLIFFORD (HARR) M: 145 JR 196 00:14:19.54 07:09 8.4mph :

146 BRYSON DAUGHERTY
(PFLD)

M: 146 SR 163 00:14:20.40 07:10 8.4mph :

147 IAN BARNETT (FRKL) M: 147 SO 992 00:14:22.82 07:11 8.3mph :

148 LANDON COMPTON (FRKL) M: 148 SR 994 00:14:23.45 07:11 8.3mph :

149 ASHER SCHIRM (HARR) M: 149 SO 219 00:14:25.09 07:12 8.3mph :

150 NOLAN TUCKER (PFLD) M: 150 SO 180 00:14:27.67 07:13 8.3mph :

151 AJ SCHROEDER (FRKL) M: 151 FR 101 00:14:29.52 07:14 8.3mph :

152 STEVEN FITE (HARR) M: 152 FR 203 00:14:29.96 07:14 8.3mph :

153 JOE SCHNERRE (MCCU) M: 153 FR 131 00:14:35.00 07:17 8.2mph :

154 COOPER DOTY (WLAN) M: 154 FR 274 00:14:36.27 07:18 8.2mph :

155 REID SCHURMAN (HARR) M: 155 FR 220 00:14:37.45 07:18 8.2mph :

156 KADEN TOMPKINS (GCEN) M: 156 SO 113 00:14:37.68 07:18 8.2mph :

157 ALEXANDER KIMBLE
(DECA)

M: 157 FR 986 00:14:38.38 07:19 8.2mph :

158 ADAM RUMMEL (HARR) M: 158 FR 217 00:14:38.69 07:19 8.2mph :

159 BRADY GOEDECKER
(WLAN)

M: 159 SO 278 00:14:41.33 07:20 8.2mph :

160 MASON REID (MOOR) M: 160 FR 137 00:14:46.50 07:23 8.1mph :

161 ANDERSON MOLLENKOPF
(SHEL)

M: 161 SO 190 00:14:47.90 07:23 8.1mph :

162 MICHAEL PETERSON
(GCEN)

M: 162 SO 111 00:14:48.91 07:24 8.1mph :

163 MADDOX PENROD (NVIW) M: 163 FR 154 00:14:52.11 07:26 8.1mph :
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164 MADDUX KETTLEBAR
(WEFL)

M: 164 FR 245 00:14:54.74 07:27 8.0mph :

165 MAX PAYTON (PFLD) M: 165 SR 173 00:14:55.55 07:27 8.0mph :

166 HUDSON FLINK (GCEN) M: 166 FR 109 00:15:01.07 07:30 8.0mph :

167 DAVID AKINYEYE (DECA) M: 167 FR 980 00:15:01.69 07:30 8.0mph :

168 TRISTAN SCHMITT (GWOD) M: 168 FR 118 00:15:04.49 07:32 8.0mph :

169 ISAIAH GRAY (PFLD) M: 169 JR 165 00:15:07.68 07:33 7.9mph :

170 CASSADY FARMER (DECA) M: 170 FR 983 00:15:12.83 07:36 7.9mph :

171 JACK REESE (ICAT) M: 171 SO 975 00:15:14.97 07:37 7.9mph :

172 COLE WATSON (ICAT) M: 172 JR 978 00:15:17.93 07:38 7.8mph :

173 NEIL WU (PFLD) M: 173 SO 185 00:15:18.26 07:39 7.8mph :

174 ABSHAR KHAN (PFLD) M: 174 SR 169 00:15:18.82 07:39 7.8mph :

175 AUSTIN BORING (SHEL) M: 175 SR 186 00:15:20.71 07:40 7.8mph :

176 JAXON MCILWAIN (GWOD) M: 176 SO 117 00:15:30.80 07:45 7.7mph :

177 ERIC HUMPHREY (MCCU) M: 177 FR 123 00:15:41.15 07:50 7.7mph :

178 BLAKE HUGHES (SHEL) M: 178 SR 189 00:15:59.12 07:59 7.5mph :

179 LUCAEL CEASAR (WLAN) M: 179 FR 272 00:16:00.89 08:00 7.5mph :

180 OLUWASEUNIYANU FADEYI
(MOOR)

M: 180 SO 134 00:16:44.61 08:22 7.2mph :

181 FINNEGAN LUNSFORD
(FRKL)

M: 181 FR 999 00:16:55.97 08:27 7.1mph :

182 IAN SNODGRASS (MCCU) M: 182 FR 133 00:16:56.57 08:28 7.1mph :

183 THOMAS EVERETT (PKTD) M: 183 SO 156 00:17:09.08 08:34 7.0mph :

184 ENOCH AKINYEYE (DECA) M: 184 FR 981 00:17:34.39 08:47 6.8mph :

185 YUVRAJ ATWEAL (FRKL) M: 185 SO 991 00:18:04.61 09:02 6.6mph :

186 GABE ZEINNER (GCEN) M: 186 SR 114 00:18:07.08 09:03 6.6mph :

187 ANGELINO FERREE (FRKL) M: 187 SR 996 00:19:20.24 09:40 6.2mph :

188 MAX SENAT (PKTD) M: 188 SO 159 00:19:21.21 09:40 6.2mph :

189 DANSON FUCIEN (DECA) M: 189 SO 984 00:19:58.66 09:59 6.0mph :

190 JUAN HERNANDEZ-
GONZALEZ (MOOR)

M: 190 FR 135 00:20:55.37 10:27 5.7mph :
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